Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3.
Heatsink
CPU
3.5" Single Board Computer
Specifications
CPU
11th Gen Intel® Core™ i7-11850HE
11th Gen Intel® Core™ i5-11500HE

● 6x USB 3.1, 2x USB 2.0, 2x SATA III, 2x COM, 2x M.2
● Watchdog timer, Digital I/O, iAMT (15), TPM (2.0)
Ordering Information
IPC-B3L7956AF-i7
Onboard Intel® QM580E / Core™ i7-11850HE,
w/ I225-LM 2.5GbE LAN + I225V 2.5GbE LAN, 3x
DisplayPort (DP+ Type-C) & LVDS (24bit dual-channel),
2x SATA III, 2x COM, 2x M.2 (M2280/ E2230), DC-in
(12V~24V), Support iAMT 15.0, TPM (2.0), Optional
Heatsink, w/o cable kit, (RoHS 2)
IPC-B3L7956AF-i5
Onboard Intel® QM580E/ Core™ i5-11500HE,
w/ I225-LM 2.5GbE LAN + I225V 2.5GbE LAN, 3x
DisplayPort (DP+ Type-C) & LVDS (24bit dual-channel),
2x SATA III, 2x COM, 2x M.2 (M2280/ E2230), DC-in
(12V~24V), Support iAMT 15.0, TPM (2.0), Optional
Heatsink, w/o cable kit, (RoHS 2)
IPC-B3L7956EF-i3
Onboard Intel® HM570E/ Core™ i3-11100HE,
w/ 2x I225V 2.5GbE LAN, 3x DisplayPort (DP+ Type-C) &
LVDS (24bit dual-channel), 2x SATA III, 2x COM, 2x M.2
(M2280/ E2230), DC-in (12V~24V), TPM (2.0), Optional
Heatsink, w/o cable kit, (RoHS 2)
IPC-B3L7956-A Heatsink with Fan for IPC-B3L7956
IPC-B3L7956-1 Heat spreader for IPC-B3L7956
IPC-B3L7956-CK Cable kit w/ COM, Power, SATA + Power
Dimensions and Drawing
COM ports
M.2 @2280
(M-Key)